
Pachet produse de curatenie

I.D.: 80916320

Data publicarii	10.04.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.992,22 RON - 2.992,22 RON

Descriere: SERV 25*25 - 60 X 1.45 = 87 Z VERDE - 200 X 2.95 = 590 MINI JUMBO ALBA - 120 X 4.6 = 552
H.IG. 2STR - 48 X 0.59 = 28.32 PROSOP 2 KG - 10 X 24.5 = 245 BREF - 50 X 6.5 = 325 SACI
120 - 50 X 4.6 = 230 SACI 60- 100 X 2.75 = 275 SACI 35 - 120 X 2.52 = 302.4 LACRAMIOARE
5L - 5 X 24.5 = 122.5 FREZIE 5L - 5 X 24.5 = 122.5 SAPUN 5L - 5 X 22.5 = 112.5
